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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A, MEN

L
mﬂ?ﬂ%ﬁ.; ROUND ROBIN GAME 5 lnn
GAME SUMMARY
Alba di Canazei MON 10 DEC 2007 START TIME 16:30 END TIME 18:49
ROU - JPN 0-6 (0-3, 0-0, 0-3)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
50 THOMPSON Mathew (GBR) FURNADZIEV Mikulash (BUL), GAMPER Daniel (ITA)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:3 15:10 10:18 4:6 04:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 0:0 11:16 16:11 4:8 06:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
3 0:3 12:7 7:15 10:4 02:22 : 05:25 0:2 0:0
TOT 0:6 38:33 33:44 18:18 12:22: 09:25 0:2 0:0

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

2nd Period

Action

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period
Action
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
GK

GK

00:00
00:00
01:53
02:06
03:46
08:47
11:02

12:29
15:01

17:28

Time
27:08
29:16
30:31
30:31
33:48
35:57

Time
42:27
42:50

43:07
43:29
47:10
47:50
48:26

53:28
57:01

57.01
60:00

60:00

Goalkeeper Records

ET/Res Team Type
ROU
JPN
03:53 ROU 2min
04:06 JPN 2min
05:46 ROU 2min
10:47 JPN 2min
0:1 JPN EQ
14:29 JPN 2min
0:2 JPN EQ
0:3 JPN EQ
ET/Res Team Type
29:08 JPN 2min.
31:16 JPN 2min.
32:31 JPN 2min.
32:31 ROU 2min.
35:48 JPN 2min.
37:57 ROU 2min.
ET/Res Team Type
42:50 ROU 2min.
0:4 JPN PP1
45:07 JPN 2min.
45:29 ROU 2min.
48:26 ROU 2min.
49:50 ROU 2min.
0:5 JPN PP2
55:28 JPN 2min.
0:6 JPN EQ
59:01 ROU 2min.
ROU
JPN

24 CSOMORTANI B
1 KAMIKAWA T

VIRAG C

9 NAGAOKA'Y
KOPACZ z
SAITO K
TANAKA M

SAITO K
TSUCHIYA T

TSUCHIYA T

No. Name
10 TSUCHIYAT
10 TSUCHIYAT
5 AKASAKA'Y
23 BALINT Z
9 NAGAOKA'Y
13 KOPACZZz

No. Name
21 BALINT A

7 TSUCHIZUKA N

7 TSUCHIZUKA N

13
14
17
18

KOPACZ Z
SARAT
VIRAG C
TANAKA M

2 SHIGENO S
11 OIKIRIS

16 BURDIAN N

(@)

(€

@

- Goalkeeper in

- Goalkeeper in

- Hooking

- Holding

- Hooking

- Elbowing

2 SHIGENO S
5 AKASAKAY

- Slashing
11 OIKIRI'S
7 TSUCHIZUKA N

11 OIKIRI'S
22 GORAIK

Onlce ROU 24
JPN 1

Onlce ROU 24
JPN 1

Onlce ROU 24
JPN 1

9131525
5 91518

6 91525
8101122

9131525
8101122

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

- Slashing

- Tripping

- Boarding

- Slashing

- Tripping

- Delaying the Game

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(@)

@

(€

- Interference

10 TSUCHIYAT
22 GORAIK

- Hooking

- Holding the Stick
- Tripping

- Boarding

5 AKASAKAY

- Tripping
10 TSUCHIYAT

- Roughing

On Ice

ROU24 5 81719

JPN 1 7 8101122

On Ice

ROU 24 41319

JPN 1 2 5 91518

On Ice

ROU24 4 5 91516

JPN 1 7 8101122

24 CSOMORTANI B - Goalkeeper

out

1 KAMIKAWA T - Goalkeeper out
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Team : ROU - Romania Team : JPN - Japan
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name MIP
24 CSOMORTANI Botond 44 38 60:00 1 KAMIKAWA Takumi 33 60:00
1 RUCZUJ Gellert 20 SASAKI Ryo
Game Statistics
Team : ROU (yellow)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot A=
5D KOZMA Zsolt 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
8D SZOGYOR Zoltan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17F VIRAG Cjanad 0 0 4 3 0 2 5 0
19F BIRO Otto 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
23D BALINT Zsolt 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0
6D POPESCU-BOGDAN Sterea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
9F BECZE Tihamer 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 -4
13F KOPACZ Zsolt 0 0 6 1 1 1 3 -2
15F SZABO Hunor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
25F DARADICS Csaba 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -3
2D LUSNEAC Nicusor 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 0
4D IMRE Tamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
14 F SARA Tibor 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 0
16 F BURDIAN Nicolae 0 0 2 2 3 0 5 -1
21F BALINT Attila 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 0
3D POPESCU Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7D PAL Ferenc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18F BALOGH Attila 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
1GK RUCZUJ Gellert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 GK CSOMORTANI Botond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 0 0 18 10 16 7 33
Head Coach : ALEXE Nelu
Team : JPN (black)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot A=
7D TSUCHIZUKA NAOYA 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 +3
8D NAKAI HAYATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3
10F TSUCHIYA TERUYUKI 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 +3
11F OIKIRI Shingo 1 2 0 1 1 3 5 +3
22 F GORAI Kento 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 +3
2F SHIGENO Shunsuke 0 1 2 1 2 0 3 +1
5D AKASAKA YUSUKE 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 +1
9D NAGAOKA YUYA 0 0 4 2 1 1 4 +1
15F FURUICHI Tatsuya 0 0 0 3 1 0 4 +1
18F TANAKA Masato 2 0 0 1 0 3 4 +1
6D SATO lkuya 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
12 F SASAKI KAITO 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 0
16 F IWAASA Tomotaka 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
21F SAITO KENTA 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 0
24D SUGISAWA Yu 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
3D SASAKI Kazumasa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4F SEKIDO Daisuke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT
1GK KAMIKAWA Takumi 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 GK SASAKI Ryo 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 10 18 18 11 15 44
Head Coach : IWAMOTO Yuji
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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